
CapOnord Sprint Loon-Plage dim. 25/01/2015 18:51
Résultats SPORTident Page 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 A  (67)  3.0 km   16 P
 1(95)  2(119)  3(114)  4(115)  5(104)  6(120)  7(106)  8(107)  9(109)  10(118)  11(110)  12(103)  13(101)  14(123)

 15(116)  16(200)  A

 1  BIGAN mathieu  H21  16:03  1:07  2:09  3:14  4:12  5:34  6:07  7:00  8:33  9:51  10:21  11:45  12:29  13:55  14:43
 6208NO B.A  1:07  1:02  1:05  0:58  1:22  0:33  0:53  1:33  1:18  0:30  1:24  0:44  1:26  0:48

 15:21  15:54  16:03
 0:38  0:33  0:09

 2  PRINS Gregory  H35  16:21  1:04  2:07  3:15  4:13  5:29  6:05  6:58  8:26  9:54  10:27  11:56  12:42  14:10  15:02
 6208NO B.A  1:04  1:03  1:08  0:58  1:16  0:36  0:53  1:28  1:28  0:33  1:29  0:46  1:28  0:52

 15:34  16:10  16:21
 0:32  0:36  0:11

 3  MAHIEU Pierre  H21  16:34  1:06  2:10  3:29  4:30  5:46  6:22  7:14  8:44  10:07  10:40  12:05  12:50  14:25  15:17
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:06  1:04  1:19  1:01  1:16  0:36  0:52  1:30  1:23  0:33  1:25  0:45  1:35  0:52

 15:49  16:25  16:34
 0:32  0:36  0:09

 4  LALOUX Clément  H20  17:16  1:00  2:02  3:11  5:04  6:34  7:06  8:05  9:32  10:59  11:29  12:55  13:41  15:13  16:04
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:00  1:02  1:09  1:53  1:30  0:32  0:59  1:27  1:27  0:30  1:26  0:46  1:32  0:51

 16:35  17:08  17:16
 0:31  0:33  0:08

 5  DELCUSE Sébastien H20  17:25  1:02  2:03  3:15  4:17  5:40  6:20  7:16  8:52  10:23  10:57  12:32  13:21  15:02  16:00
 6205NO O²  1:02  1:01  1:12  1:02  1:23  0:40  0:56  1:36  1:31  0:34  1:35  0:49  1:41  0:58

 16:35  17:14  17:25
 0:35  0:39  0:11

 6  FARDEL Florent  H21  17:34  1:16  2:23  3:43  4:43  6:01  6:38  7:33  9:03  10:36  11:10  12:40  13:37  15:17  16:06
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:16  1:07  1:20  1:00  1:18  0:37  0:55  1:30  1:33  0:34  1:30  0:57  1:40  0:49

 16:47  17:23  17:34
 0:41  0:36  0:11

 7  MESSEMAQUE Fabien A  17:55  1:12  2:17  3:32  4:46  6:02  6:42  7:39  9:13  10:42  11:19  13:02  13:54  15:30  16:30
 10003PO Non licencié  1:12  1:05  1:15  1:14  1:16  0:40  0:57  1:34  1:29  0:37  1:43  0:52  1:36  1:00

 17:06  17:44  17:55
 0:36  0:38  0:11

 8  NAPIERALA Nicolas H20  17:58  1:07  2:17  3:33  4:44  6:01  6:40  7:37  9:19  10:50  11:25  12:59  14:10  15:43  16:38
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:07  1:10  1:16  1:11  1:17  0:39  0:57  1:42  1:31  0:35  1:34  1:11  1:33  0:55

 17:13  17:48  17:58
 0:35  0:35  0:10

 9  LEQUINT Rémi  H21  18:00  1:11  2:16  3:45  4:51  6:14  6:53  7:55  9:37  11:06  11:45  13:13  14:04  15:41  16:33
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:11  1:05  1:29  1:06  1:23  0:39  1:02  1:42  1:29  0:39  1:28  0:51  1:37  0:52

 17:10  17:51  18:00
 0:37  0:41  0:09

 9  BODART Fabien  A  18:00  1:11  2:26  3:35  4:58  6:10  6:46  7:40  9:07  10:28  11:01  12:24  13:15  15:46  16:41
 10003PO Non licencié  1:11  1:15  1:09  1:23  1:12  0:36  0:54  1:27  1:21  0:33  1:23  0:51  2:31  0:55

 17:16  17:51  18:00
 0:35  0:35  0:09

 11  CHAPUS Stanislas  H45  18:07  1:15  2:25  3:49  5:15  6:37  7:16  8:22  9:53  11:23  12:00  13:24  14:11  15:41  16:36
 6205NO O²  1:15  1:10  1:24  1:26  1:22  0:39  1:06  1:31  1:30  0:37  1:24  0:47  1:30  0:55

 17:21  17:56  18:07
 0:45  0:35  0:11

 12  DERNONCOURT Mathieu A  18:08  1:17  2:29  3:56  5:04  6:17  6:52  7:43  9:09  10:31  11:03  12:31  13:55  15:53  16:47
 10003PO Non licencié  1:17  1:12  1:27  1:08  1:13  0:35  0:51  1:26  1:22  0:32  1:28  1:24  1:58  0:54

 17:21  17:57  18:08
 0:34  0:36  0:11

 13  BOURGOGNE Gaetan H21  18:14  1:05  2:10  3:26  4:48  6:09  6:46  7:44  9:31  11:03  11:39  13:25  14:12  16:00  16:51
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:05  1:05  1:16  1:22  1:21  0:37  0:58  1:47  1:32  0:36  1:46  0:47  1:48  0:51

 17:26  18:02  18:14
 0:35  0:36  0:12

 14  TSIRTSIKOLOU Arnaud H40  18:17  1:08  2:11  3:37  4:43  6:06  6:42  7:42  9:20  10:49  11:26  12:59  14:01  15:58  16:53
 6205NO O²  1:08  1:03  1:26  1:06  1:23  0:36  1:00  1:38  1:29  0:37  1:33  1:02  1:57  0:55

 17:27  18:06  18:17
 0:34  0:39  0:11

 15  BRUNOT Yoann  H40  18:19  1:09  2:13  3:24  4:27  5:42  6:23  7:39  9:29  11:01  11:30  13:38  14:22  16:09  16:59
 5909NO CapOnord  1:09  1:04  1:11  1:03  1:15  0:41  1:16  1:50  1:32  0:29  2:08  0:44  1:47  0:50

 17:31  18:07  18:19
 0:32  0:36  0:12

 16  FLANDRIN Gautier  H35  18:24  1:09  2:19  3:34  4:36  6:03  6:39  7:41  9:16  10:45  11:21  12:52  13:44  15:18  17:03
 6208NO B.A  1:09  1:10  1:15  1:02  1:27  0:36  1:02  1:35  1:29  0:36  1:31  0:52  1:34  1:45

 17:37  18:15  18:24
 0:34  0:38  0:09

 17  VINCENT David  A  18:27  1:18  2:25  4:15  5:17  6:37  7:12  8:08  9:32  10:51  11:21  12:43  13:36  15:07  16:53
 10003PO Non licencié  1:18  1:07  1:50  1:02  1:20  0:35  0:56  1:24  1:19  0:30  1:22  0:53  1:31  1:46

 17:46  18:16  18:27
 0:53  0:30  0:11

 18  URVOY Martial  H40  18:41  1:20  2:28  3:59  5:08  6:38  7:16  8:19  9:54  11:28  12:05  13:47  14:37  16:17  17:11
 6203NO A.RO.62  1:20  1:08  1:31  1:09  1:30  0:38  1:03  1:35  1:34  0:37  1:42  0:50  1:40  0:54

 17:49  18:28  18:41
 0:38  0:39  0:13

 19  POULAIN Joel  H55  18:45  1:30  2:42  3:59  5:04  6:26  7:05  8:05  9:42  11:12  11:49  13:19  14:16  15:56  17:21
 5909NO CapOnord  1:30  1:12  1:17  1:05  1:22  0:39  1:00  1:37  1:30  0:37  1:30  0:57  1:40  1:25

 17:55  18:34  18:45
 0:34  0:39  0:11

 20  LECLERCQ Nicolas H35  19:03  1:15  2:18  3:39  4:48  6:13  6:54  7:54  9:34  11:10  11:46  13:21  14:12  16:33  17:30
 5906NO VALMO  1:15  1:03  1:21  1:09  1:25  0:41  1:00  1:40  1:36  0:36  1:35  0:51  2:21  0:57

 18:11  18:52  19:03
 0:41  0:41  0:11

 21  DESSAILLY David  H40  19:19  1:13  2:21  3:42  4:51  6:14  6:56  8:29  10:14  11:43  12:21  14:03  14:54  16:52  17:51
 5909NO CapOnord  1:13  1:08  1:21  1:09  1:23  0:42  1:33  1:45  1:29  0:38  1:42  0:51  1:58  0:59

 18:31  19:08  19:19
 0:40  0:37  0:11

 22  CLAIRET Richard  H40  19:26  1:11  2:38  3:56  5:12  6:36  7:21  8:25  10:13  11:47  12:20  13:55  14:44  16:26  18:03
 6205NO O²  1:11  1:27  1:18  1:16  1:24  0:45  1:04  1:48  1:34  0:33  1:35  0:49  1:42  1:37

 18:40  19:15  19:26
 0:37  0:35  0:11
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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 A  (67)  3.0 km   16 P  (suite)

 1(95)  2(119)  3(114)  4(115)  5(104)  6(120)  7(106)  8(107)  9(109)  10(118)  11(110)  12(103)  13(101)  14(123)
 15(116)  16(200)  A

 23  FLICOTEAUX Raphael H35  19:48  1:15  2:43  4:04  5:15  6:48  7:29  8:32  10:18  12:01  12:44  14:26  15:22  17:11  18:18
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:15  1:28  1:21  1:11  1:33  0:41  1:03  1:46  1:43  0:43  1:42  0:56  1:49  1:07

 18:59  19:36  19:48
 0:41  0:37  0:12

 24  BECUWE Yannick  H40  19:49  1:19  4:16  5:42  6:49  8:09  8:45  9:41  11:14  12:42  13:15  14:43  15:31  17:11  18:19
 5909NO CapOnord  1:19  2:57  1:26  1:07  1:20  0:36  0:56  1:33  1:28  0:33  1:28  0:48  1:40  1:08

 19:02  19:39  19:49
 0:43  0:37  0:10

 25  DELCUSE Vincent  H40  19:55  1:32  2:43  4:02  5:10  6:33  7:11  8:07  9:43  11:32  12:04  14:50  15:51  17:37  18:34
 6205NO O²  1:32  1:11  1:19  1:08  1:23  0:38  0:56  1:36  1:49  0:32  2:46  1:01  1:46  0:57

 19:09  19:45  19:55
 0:35  0:36  0:10

 26  CARLIER Axel  H20  19:57  1:12  2:16  4:11  5:21  6:45  7:25  8:27  10:07  11:51  12:27  14:05  15:01  17:28  18:34
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:12  1:04  1:55  1:10  1:24  0:40  1:02  1:40  1:44  0:36  1:38  0:56  2:27  1:06

 19:16  19:47  19:57
 0:42  0:31  0:10

 27  GRIMBERT Herve  H55  20:11  1:18  2:33  4:02  5:19  6:54  7:36  8:41  10:49  12:27  13:11  14:53  15:51  17:33  18:36
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:18  1:15  1:29  1:17  1:35  0:42  1:05  2:08  1:38  0:44  1:42  0:58  1:42  1:03

 19:14  19:59  20:11
 0:38  0:45  0:12

 27  GENCE Eric  H45  20:11  1:17  2:46  4:10  5:56  7:24  8:05  9:05  11:12  12:52  13:30  15:11  16:02  17:44  18:42
 6205NO O²  1:17  1:29  1:24  1:46  1:28  0:41  1:00  2:07  1:40  0:38  1:41  0:51  1:42  0:58

 19:20  20:02  20:11
 0:38  0:42  0:09

 29  MATHIEU Damien  H40  20:12  1:20  2:36  4:13  5:23  6:42  7:25  8:23  10:16  11:58  12:29  14:06  14:58  16:50  18:20
 5909NO CapOnord  1:20  1:16  1:37  1:10  1:19  0:43  0:58  1:53  1:42  0:31  1:37  0:52  1:52  1:30

 19:24  20:02  20:12
 1:04  0:38  0:10

 29  BUTIN Pierrick  A  20:12  1:19  2:31  4:09  5:28  6:54  7:35  8:40  10:48  12:27  13:06  14:58  15:56  17:42  18:39
 6208NO B.A  1:19  1:12  1:38  1:19  1:26  0:41  1:05  2:08  1:39  0:39  1:52  0:58  1:46  0:57

 19:17  20:00  20:12
 0:38  0:43  0:12

 31  RICQUEBOURG Axel H35  20:13  1:16  2:43  4:11  5:21  6:50  7:32  8:46  10:27  12:05  12:41  14:18  15:35  17:49  18:44
 5906NO VALMO  1:16  1:27  1:28  1:10  1:29  0:42  1:14  1:41  1:38  0:36  1:37  1:17  2:14  0:55

 19:21  20:02  20:13
 0:37  0:41  0:11

 32  CZERNIAK Jerome  H40  20:20  1:13  2:25  3:48  5:04  6:36  7:21  8:30  10:24  12:09  12:49  14:42  15:42  17:28  18:30
 6205NO O²  1:13  1:12  1:23  1:16  1:32  0:45  1:09  1:54  1:45  0:40  1:53  1:00  1:46  1:02

 19:12  20:04  20:20
 0:42  0:52  0:16

 33  BAERT Etienne  H50  20:26  1:15  2:26  3:51  5:05  6:41  7:25  8:30  10:24  12:14  12:56  14:49  15:44  17:43  18:47
 5909NO CapOnord  1:15  1:11  1:25  1:14  1:36  0:44  1:05  1:54  1:50  0:42  1:53  0:55  1:59  1:04

 19:32  20:15  20:26
 0:45  0:43  0:11

 34  LE GOUILL Yann  H40  20:31  1:39  2:51  4:18  5:42  7:19  8:08  9:21  11:10  12:47  13:26  15:05  15:57  17:44  18:59
 5909NO CapOnord  1:39  1:12  1:27  1:24  1:37  0:49  1:13  1:49  1:37  0:39  1:39  0:52  1:47  1:15

 19:41  20:20  20:31
 0:42  0:39  0:11

 35  MESSEMAQUE Antoine A  20:47  2:56  4:01  5:28  6:43  8:09  8:48  9:47  11:25  12:57  13:35  15:12  16:02  17:50  19:13
 10003PO Non licencié  2:56  1:05  1:27  1:15  1:26  0:39  0:59  1:38  1:32  0:38  1:37  0:50  1:48  1:23

 19:58  20:36  20:47
 0:45  0:38  0:11

 36  GHESQUIERE Ludovic H35  21:02  1:22  2:39  4:07  5:19  6:52  7:37  8:36  10:25  12:16  12:56  15:18  16:12  18:00  19:27
 5909NO CapOnord  1:22  1:17  1:28  1:12  1:33  0:45  0:59  1:49  1:51  0:40  2:22  0:54  1:48  1:27

 20:13  20:51  21:02
 0:46  0:38  0:11

 37  DICKBURT Michel  H50  21:03  1:30  3:00  4:27  5:43  7:17  8:01  9:11  11:26  13:07  13:47  15:27  16:28  18:19  19:26
 5906NO VALMO  1:30  1:30  1:27  1:16  1:34  0:44  1:10  2:15  1:41  0:40  1:40  1:01  1:51  1:07

 20:09  20:51  21:03
 0:43  0:42  0:12

 38  LOTERIE J-Francois H50  21:12  1:19  2:31  4:02  5:15  6:44  7:39  8:46  10:31  12:08  12:45  14:44  15:38  18:29  19:26
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:19  1:12  1:31  1:13  1:29  0:55  1:07  1:45  1:37  0:37  1:59  0:54  2:51  0:57

 20:18  20:59  21:12
 0:52  0:41  0:13

 39  MAUCONDUIT Arnaud H40  21:13  1:24  2:44  4:14  5:34  7:26  8:10  9:17  11:12  12:56  13:36  15:35  16:31  18:22  19:28
 6208NO B.A  1:24  1:20  1:30  1:20  1:52  0:44  1:07  1:55  1:44  0:40  1:59  0:56  1:51  1:06

 20:12  21:00  21:13
 0:44  0:48  0:13

 40  BIZOT Laurent  H50  21:16  1:29  2:56  4:47  6:12  7:43  8:29  9:34  11:32  13:11  13:54  15:34  16:25  18:26  19:35
 5906NO VALMO  1:29  1:27  1:51  1:25  1:31  0:46  1:05  1:58  1:39  0:43  1:40  0:51  2:01  1:09

 20:18  21:03  21:16
 0:43  0:45  0:13

 41  DEPANNEMAECKER Eric H40  21:20  1:15  4:33  6:52  7:56  9:10  9:45  10:40  12:46  14:14  14:48  16:13  17:10  18:45  19:35
 5909NO CapOnord  1:15  3:18  2:19  1:04  1:14  0:35  0:55  2:06  1:28  0:34  1:25  0:57  1:35  0:50

 20:09  21:12  21:20
 0:34  1:03  0:08

 42  LECENDRE Olivier  H40  21:40  1:16  4:28  6:20  7:38  9:06  9:44  10:45  12:23  13:54  14:33  16:07  16:56  18:35  20:17
 6205NO O²  1:16  3:12  1:52  1:18  1:28  0:38  1:01  1:38  1:31  0:39  1:34  0:49  1:39  1:42

 20:55  21:30  21:40
 0:38  0:35  0:10

 43  DELINSELLE Alexis H35  22:08  1:40  3:11  4:35  6:02  7:43  8:29  9:34  11:27  13:16  14:01  16:14  17:19  19:17  20:22
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:40  1:31  1:24  1:27  1:41  0:46  1:05  1:53  1:49  0:45  2:13  1:05  1:58  1:05

 21:03  21:53  22:08
 0:41  0:50  0:15

 44  PAPIN Philippe  H50  22:21  1:26  2:50  4:25  5:41  7:35  8:20  9:31  11:38  13:31  14:18  16:12  17:12  19:15  20:26
 5906NO VALMO  1:26  1:24  1:35  1:16  1:54  0:45  1:11  2:07  1:53  0:47  1:54  1:00  2:03  1:11

 21:18  22:07  22:21  3:51
 0:52  0:49  0:14  *97
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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 A  (67)  3.0 km   16 P  (suite)

 1(95)  2(119)  3(114)  4(115)  5(104)  6(120)  7(106)  8(107)  9(109)  10(118)  11(110)  12(103)  13(101)  14(123)
 15(116)  16(200)  A

 45  RAU Hervé  H40  22:25  1:17  2:38  4:09  5:35  7:15  8:00  9:16  11:17  13:09  13:51  15:50  16:52  19:45  20:47
 5909NO CapOnord  1:17  1:21  1:31  1:26  1:40  0:45  1:16  2:01  1:52  0:42  1:59  1:02  2:53  1:02

 21:29  22:13  22:25
 0:42  0:44  0:12

 45  BOULANGER Patrick H55  22:25  1:35  2:53  4:25  5:47  7:23  9:08  10:13  12:06  13:49  14:30  16:20  17:20  19:34  20:41
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:35  1:18  1:32  1:22  1:36  1:45  1:05  1:53  1:43  0:41  1:50  1:00  2:14  1:07

 21:22  22:09  22:25
 0:41  0:47  0:16

 47  LEROY Jacques  H60  22:38  1:30  2:54  4:21  5:36  7:15  8:02  9:11  11:09  13:11  13:56  15:47  18:03  19:58  21:00
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:30  1:24  1:27  1:15  1:39  0:47  1:09  1:58  2:02  0:45  1:51  2:16  1:55  1:02

 21:39  22:23  22:38
 0:39  0:44  0:15

 48  FAYT Léo  H21  23:06  1:17  3:38  5:03  6:20  7:59  8:43  10:01  12:00  13:49  14:35  16:39  17:41  19:58  21:11
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:17  2:21  1:25  1:17  1:39  0:44  1:18  1:59  1:49  0:46  2:04  1:02  2:17  1:13

 21:58  22:50  23:06
 0:47  0:52  0:16

 49  GRENOUILLAT J-Louis H55  23:10  1:29  3:01  4:49  6:08  7:46  8:35  9:43  11:44  13:38  14:22  16:11  17:12  19:32  21:14
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:29  1:32  1:48  1:19  1:38  0:49  1:08  2:01  1:54  0:44  1:49  1:01  2:20  1:42

 22:14  22:57  23:10
 1:00  0:43  0:13

 50  JANQUIN Philippe  H45  23:14  1:15  2:39  4:14  5:54  7:40  8:27  9:36  12:07  14:13  14:53  16:54  18:00  19:54  21:10
 6203NO A.RO.62  1:15  1:24  1:35  1:40  1:46  0:47  1:09  2:31  2:06  0:40  2:01  1:06  1:54  1:16

 21:51  23:06  23:14
 0:41  1:15  0:08

 51  BOUTIN Dominique  H50  24:54  1:37  3:33  5:08  6:32  8:10  8:59  10:21  12:37  14:27  15:11  17:02  18:06  21:09  22:15
 6205NO O²  1:37  1:56  1:35  1:24  1:38  0:49  1:22  2:16  1:50  0:44  1:51  1:04  3:03  1:06

 22:57  24:45  24:54
 0:42  1:48  0:09

 52  VANHERSECKE Romuald H45  25:09  1:25  2:46  4:25  5:56  7:40  8:26  9:33  11:52  13:45  14:40  16:16  18:23  20:24  21:31
 6207NO ESCAP  1:25  1:21  1:39  1:31  1:44  0:46  1:07  2:19  1:53  0:55  1:36  2:07  2:01  1:07

 22:12  25:01  25:09
 0:41  2:49  0:08

 53  HUMBERTCLAUDE J-Paul A  26:08  1:51  3:21  5:32  6:48  8:48  9:47  11:11  13:18  15:09  15:59  18:11  19:32  21:55  24:18
 5909NO CapOnord  1:51  1:30  2:11  1:16  2:00  0:59  1:24  2:07  1:51  0:50  2:12  1:21  2:23  2:23

 25:14  25:57  26:08
 0:56  0:43  0:11

 54  PEDOUSSAT Julien H35  26:57  1:32  3:15  4:53  6:36  8:45  9:46  11:04  13:31  15:49  16:35  18:47  21:07  23:25  24:53
 5909NO CapOnord  1:32  1:43  1:38  1:43  2:09  1:01  1:18  2:27  2:18  0:46  2:12  2:20  2:18  1:28

 25:55  26:43  26:57
 1:02  0:48  0:14

 55  DRINKEBIER Bruno A  27:34  1:19  2:52  4:29  5:54  7:34  8:23  9:26  17:12  19:03  19:46  21:35  22:35  24:31  25:53
 10003PO Non licencié  1:19  1:33  1:37  1:25  1:40  0:49  1:03  7:46  1:51  0:43  1:49  1:00  1:56  1:22

 26:37  27:23  27:34
 0:44  0:46  0:11

 56  GERBEAUX Jean-paul H60  27:57  1:40  3:29  5:35  7:09  9:42  10:51  12:04  15:07  17:17  18:00  19:55  21:05  24:34  26:00
 6205NO O²  1:40  1:49  2:06  1:34  2:33  1:09  1:13  3:03  2:10  0:43  1:55  1:10  3:29  1:26

 26:50  27:42  27:57
 0:50  0:52  0:15

 57  WULLUS J-Noel  H60  29:00  1:48  3:32  5:31  7:10  9:24  10:40  12:21  14:46  17:08  18:01  20:25  21:50  25:26  26:54
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:48  1:44  1:59  1:39  2:14  1:16  1:41  2:25  2:22  0:53  2:24  1:25  3:36  1:28

 27:46  28:44  29:00
 0:52  0:58  0:16

 58  TORZ Didier  H60  29:03  1:54  3:41  5:41  7:32  9:53  10:55  12:32  15:19  17:50  18:54  21:12  22:38  25:29  26:56
 5906NO VALMO  1:54  1:47  2:00  1:51  2:21  1:02  1:37  2:47  2:31  1:04  2:18  1:26  2:51  1:27

 27:46  28:49  29:03
 0:50  1:03  0:14

 59  MARIETTE Pierre  A  31:49  2:25  4:17  6:01  7:31  9:05  9:54  11:55  14:12  16:51  17:35  19:34  22:30  28:10  29:18
 10003PO Non licencié  2:25  1:52  1:44  1:30  1:34  0:49  2:01  2:17  2:39  0:44  1:59  2:56  5:40  1:08

 30:23  31:16  31:49
 1:05  0:53  0:33

 60  CHOPIN Olivier  H40  34:06  1:40  3:56  10:50  12:21  15:47  17:02  18:59  21:18  23:36  24:28  26:36  28:01  30:26  32:02
 6203NO A.RO.62  1:40  2:16  6:54  1:31  3:26  1:15  1:57  2:19  2:18  0:52  2:08  1:25  2:25  1:36

 33:11  33:58  34:06
 1:09  0:47  0:08

 61  ARROQUI Philippe  H45  34:45  2:05  11:38  13:40  15:14  17:11  18:14  19:35  22:12  24:14  25:00  26:57  28:12  30:35  32:39
 5909NO CapOnord  2:05  9:33  2:02  1:34  1:57  1:03  1:21  2:37  2:02  0:46  1:57  1:15  2:23  2:04

 33:37  34:31  34:45
 0:58  0:54  0:14

 62  HENNEMAN Christophe A  36:51  3:10  9:10  10:49  12:09  14:26  17:32  18:52  21:43  24:00  25:00  26:49  29:45  33:39  34:54
 10003PO Non licencié  3:10  6:00  1:39  1:20  2:17  3:06  1:20  2:51  2:17  1:00  1:49  2:56  3:54  1:15

 35:53  36:37  36:51
 0:59  0:44  0:14

 63  DUREZ NIOM ANgelique A  41:35  3:09  14:50  16:43  18:15  20:10  21:04  22:28  24:54  27:10  27:56  30:09  32:22  35:22  37:13
 10003PO Non licencié  3:09  11:41  1:53  1:32  1:55  0:54  1:24  2:26  2:16  0:46  2:13  2:13  3:00  1:51

 39:49  40:42  41:35
 2:36  0:53  0:53

 64  MARIETTE Christelle A  42:24  4:02  15:45  17:35  19:02  21:10  21:57  23:39  25:54  28:08  28:55  31:13  33:15  36:15  38:07
 10003PO Non licencié  4:02  11:43  1:50  1:27  2:08  0:47  1:42  2:15  2:14  0:47  2:18  2:02  3:00  1:52

 40:41  41:34  42:24
 2:34  0:53  0:50

 GOURLAIN Vincent  H45  pm  1:25  3:14  4:38  5:47  7:46  8:24  9:24  11:31  14:28  15:09  16:44  17:55  20:23  -----
 6205NO O²  1:25  1:49  1:24  1:09  1:59  0:38  1:00  2:07  2:57  0:41  1:35  1:11  2:28

 -----  -----

 EJSMONT Jean  H65  pm  1:51  3:28  5:20  7:03  -----  10:20  11:42  14:02  16:18  17:13  -----  21:16  23:47  25:07
 6203NO A.RO.62  1:51  1:37  1:52  1:43  3:17  1:22  2:20  2:16  0:55  4:03  2:31  1:20

 -----  27:02  27:17
 1:55  0:15
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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 A  (67)  3.0 km   16 P  (suite)

 1(95)  2(119)  3(114)  4(115)  5(104)  6(120)  7(106)  8(107)  9(109)  10(118)  11(110)  12(103)  13(101)  14(123)
 15(116)  16(200)  A

 POULAIN Yannick  H21  Abandon  1:10  2:31  3:53  5:05  9:22  10:44  -----  -----  -----  -----  12:18  14:11  17:43  19:49
 5909NO CapOnord  1:10  1:21  1:22  1:12  4:17  1:22  1:34  1:53  3:32  2:06

 21:12  22:58  23:27
 1:23  1:46  0:29

 B  (37)  2.6 km   16 P
 1(123)  2(124)  3(108)  4(112)  5(120)  6(104)  7(106)  8(96)  9(118)  10(122)  11(103)  12(111)  13(99)  14(119)

 15(116)  16(200)  A

 1  CARRET Pauline  B  17:37  1:08  1:56  2:29  3:49  5:43  6:19  7:05  8:57  10:35  12:00  13:38  14:24  15:16  16:06
 10003PO Non licencié  1:08  0:48  0:33  1:20  1:54  0:36  0:46  1:52  1:38  1:25  1:38  0:46  0:52  0:50

 16:51  17:26  17:37
 0:45  0:35  0:11

 2  MERCIER Agnès  D21  17:42  1:01  1:51  2:23  3:54  5:53  6:35  7:30  9:01  10:53  12:25  13:20  14:12  15:01  16:03
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:01  0:50  0:32  1:31  1:59  0:42  0:55  1:31  1:52  1:32  0:55  0:52  0:49  1:02

 16:48  17:30  17:42
 0:45  0:42  0:12

 3  FLORENT Roxane  D20  18:23  1:11  1:59  2:29  3:55  5:54  6:34  7:28  9:23  11:15  12:53  13:51  14:55  15:43  16:45
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:11  0:48  0:30  1:26  1:59  0:40  0:54  1:55  1:52  1:38  0:58  1:04  0:48  1:02

 17:32  18:13  18:23
 0:47  0:41  0:10

 4  DUQUENNE Audrey D20  18:32  0:49  1:38  2:08  3:39  5:54  6:37  7:33  9:18  11:13  13:05  14:05  15:00  15:51  16:53
 5907NO T.A.D.  0:49  0:49  0:30  1:31  2:15  0:43  0:56  1:45  1:55  1:52  1:00  0:55  0:51  1:02

 17:39  18:21  18:32
 0:46  0:42  0:11

 5  LEMAIRE Cecilia  D21  19:18  1:10  2:08  2:41  4:13  6:23  7:11  8:07  9:47  11:43  13:36  14:37  15:32  16:26  17:29
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:10  0:58  0:33  1:32  2:10  0:48  0:56  1:40  1:56  1:53  1:01  0:55  0:54  1:03

 18:18  19:04  19:18
 0:49  0:46  0:14

 6  VANDOMME Elodie  D35  19:24  0:53  1:48  2:20  4:00  6:13  6:57  8:00  9:52  11:37  13:36  14:37  15:34  16:27  17:34
 6208NO B.A  0:53  0:55  0:32  1:40  2:13  0:44  1:03  1:52  1:45  1:59  1:01  0:57  0:53  1:07

 18:25  19:13  19:24
 0:51  0:48  0:11

 7  DUBREUCQ Marie  D21  19:37  1:31  2:23  2:55  4:27  6:31  7:13  8:08  9:50  11:39  13:16  14:49  15:44  16:37  17:41
 5906NO VALMO  1:31  0:52  0:32  1:32  2:04  0:42  0:55  1:42  1:49  1:37  1:33  0:55  0:53  1:04

 18:32  19:24  19:37
 0:51  0:52  0:13

 8  DERYCKERE Juliette D35  19:42  1:08  2:02  2:35  4:06  6:36  7:19  8:15  10:00  11:50  13:39  14:41  15:48  16:49  17:56
 5906NO VALMO  1:08  0:54  0:33  1:31  2:30  0:43  0:56  1:45  1:50  1:49  1:02  1:07  1:01  1:07

 18:45  19:30  19:42
 0:49  0:45  0:12

 9  DESSAILLY Aurélie  D35  19:56  1:11  2:06  2:38  4:11  6:28  7:13  8:14  9:55  12:10  13:52  15:04  16:02  17:00  18:04
 5909NO CapOnord  1:11  0:55  0:32  1:33  2:17  0:45  1:01  1:41  2:15  1:42  1:12  0:58  0:58  1:04

 18:59  19:44  19:56
 0:55  0:45  0:12

 10  VIEQUE Karine  D40  20:16  0:56  1:49  2:31  4:18  6:26  7:13  8:54  10:37  12:28  14:09  15:17  16:26  17:22  18:32
 6208NO B.A  0:56  0:53  0:42  1:47  2:08  0:47  1:41  1:43  1:51  1:41  1:08  1:09  0:56  1:10

 19:21  20:03  20:16
 0:49  0:42  0:13

 11  LOTERIE Murielle  D45  20:48  1:21  2:25  3:01  4:51  7:17  8:02  9:11  10:52  12:43  14:29  15:35  16:35  17:33  18:51
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:21  1:04  0:36  1:50  2:26  0:45  1:09  1:41  1:51  1:46  1:06  1:00  0:58  1:18

 19:46  20:34  20:48
 0:55  0:48  0:14

 12  ROUX Catherine  D45  20:56  1:03  1:55  2:37  4:36  6:44  7:32  8:31  10:13  12:09  14:06  15:13  17:09  18:08  19:11
 6205NO O²  1:03  0:52  0:42  1:59  2:08  0:48  0:59  1:42  1:56  1:57  1:07  1:56  0:59  1:03

 20:03  20:43  20:56
 0:52  0:40  0:13

 13  MOULIERE Camille  D40  21:41  0:58  2:00  2:39  4:28  7:01  7:53  8:56  10:53  12:57  14:59  16:14  17:22  18:21  19:32
 0207PI VO  0:58  1:02  0:39  1:49  2:33  0:52  1:03  1:57  2:04  2:02  1:15  1:08  0:59  1:11

 20:30  21:27  21:41
 0:58  0:57  0:14

 14  ROLIN Charlotte  D35  22:04  0:57  1:58  2:34  4:24  6:54  7:41  8:42  10:52  13:02  14:56  16:13  18:13  19:09  20:12
 6208NO B.A  0:57  1:01  0:36  1:50  2:30  0:47  1:01  2:10  2:10  1:54  1:17  2:00  0:56  1:03

 21:06  21:49  22:04
 0:54  0:43  0:15

 15  DURIEZ Caroline  D21  22:07  1:00  1:59  2:37  4:20  6:55  7:52  9:12  11:09  13:22  15:19  16:28  17:52  18:52  20:05
 6208NO B.A  1:00  0:59  0:38  1:43  2:35  0:57  1:20  1:57  2:13  1:57  1:09  1:24  1:00  1:13

 21:02  21:54  22:07
 0:57  0:52  0:13

 16  ARROQUI Anne-sophie D45  22:42  1:06  2:04  2:58  4:39  7:14  8:06  9:49  12:02  14:01  15:58  17:09  18:21  19:22  20:37
 5909NO CapOnord  1:06  0:58  0:54  1:41  2:35  0:52  1:43  2:13  1:59  1:57  1:11  1:12  1:01  1:15

 21:39  22:27  22:42
 1:02  0:48  0:15

 16  ARROQUI Mathilde  D21  22:42  1:02  1:58  2:39  4:27  7:14  8:08  9:15  11:37  14:00  15:49  17:09  18:16  19:24  20:41
 5909NO CapOnord  1:02  0:56  0:41  1:48  2:47  0:54  1:07  2:22  2:23  1:49  1:20  1:07  1:08  1:17

 21:39  22:31  22:42
 0:58  0:52  0:11

 18  DELCUSE Patricia  D35  23:25  1:14  2:14  2:53  4:42  7:20  8:27  9:52  11:51  14:00  16:20  17:39  18:50  19:57  21:12
 6205NO O²  1:14  1:00  0:39  1:49  2:38  1:07  1:25  1:59  2:09  2:20  1:19  1:11  1:07  1:15

 22:15  23:10  23:25
 1:03  0:55  0:15

 19  GERBEAUX Marie-jeanne D60  23:32  1:14  2:24  3:22  5:32  7:57  8:59  10:08  12:25  14:27  16:33  17:45  18:57  20:01  21:28
 6205NO O²  1:14  1:10  0:58  2:10  2:25  1:02  1:09  2:17  2:02  2:06  1:12  1:12  1:04  1:27

 22:30  23:19  23:32
 1:02  0:49  0:13

 20  DUBREUCQ Perrine D21  24:18  2:55  3:51  4:34  6:16  8:53  9:47  11:18  13:29  15:29  17:27  18:45  19:56  21:01  22:15
 5906NO VALMO  2:55  0:56  0:43  1:42  2:37  0:54  1:31  2:11  2:00  1:58  1:18  1:11  1:05  1:14

 23:15  24:07  24:18
 1:00  0:52  0:11
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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 B  (37)  2.6 km   16 P  (suite)

 1(123)  2(124)  3(108)  4(112)  5(120)  6(104)  7(106)  8(96)  9(118)  10(122)  11(103)  12(111)  13(99)  14(119)
 15(116)  16(200)  A

 21  GRENOUILLAT Annick D55  24:35  1:13  2:23  3:19  5:13  8:19  9:09  10:30  13:06  15:22  17:26  18:46  19:57  21:01  22:32
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:13  1:10  0:56  1:54  3:06  0:50  1:21  2:36  2:16  2:04  1:20  1:11  1:04  1:31

 23:32  24:21  24:35
 1:00  0:49  0:14

 22  PRINS Sandrine  B  25:33  1:17  2:34  3:27  5:17  8:35  9:29  11:26  13:39  15:42  18:07  19:28  20:41  21:47  23:11
 10003PO Non licencié  1:17  1:17  0:53  1:50  3:18  0:54  1:57  2:13  2:03  2:25  1:21  1:13  1:06  1:24

 24:19  25:17  25:33
 1:08  0:58  0:16

 23  JASKINA Catherine  D50  27:09  1:24  2:35  3:25  5:24  8:14  9:09  11:38  14:04  17:08  19:18  20:43  22:10  23:27  24:49
 6203NO A.RO.62  1:24  1:11  0:50  1:59  2:50  0:55  2:29  2:26  3:04  2:10  1:25  1:27  1:17  1:22

 25:55  26:52  27:09
 1:06  0:57  0:17

 24  TORZ-DRUON Magali D60  27:15  1:28  2:52  3:41  5:58  9:08  10:07  11:25  14:18  16:48  19:12  20:40  22:00  23:17  24:46
 5906NO VALMO  1:28  1:24  0:49  2:17  3:10  0:59  1:18  2:53  2:30  2:24  1:28  1:20  1:17  1:29

 25:56  26:58  27:15
 1:10  1:02  0:17

 25  BOULANGER Isabelle D55  28:06  1:15  2:28  3:19  5:27  8:54  9:56  11:21  14:34  17:05  19:32  21:02  22:36  23:54  25:21
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:15  1:13  0:51  2:08  3:27  1:02  1:25  3:13  2:31  2:27  1:30  1:34  1:18  1:27

 26:35  27:46  28:06
 1:14  1:11  0:20

 26  PECQUEUR Sylvie  D50  28:13  1:10  2:20  3:06  5:09  8:07  9:02  10:20  12:35  15:26  17:51  19:13  23:04  24:06  25:53
 5906NO VALMO  1:10  1:10  0:46  2:03  2:58  0:55  1:18  2:15  2:51  2:25  1:22  3:51  1:02  1:47

 26:56  27:57  28:13  21:08
 1:03  1:01  0:16  *100

 27  DE JONKHEERE Antoine B  28:26  1:21  2:34  3:54  5:44  8:30  9:30  10:47  13:12  16:03  18:25  21:16  22:40  24:10  25:55
 10003PO Non licencié  1:21  1:13  1:20  1:50  2:46  1:00  1:17  2:25  2:51  2:22  2:51  1:24  1:30  1:45

 27:14  28:08  28:26
 1:19  0:54  0:18

 28  SCHIMPF Géraldine D40  30:35  2:41  3:48  4:40  7:05  9:40  10:42  15:49  17:54  20:17  22:22  23:51  25:01  26:10  28:17
 5909NO CapOnord  2:41  1:07  0:52  2:25  2:35  1:02  5:07  2:05  2:23  2:05  1:29  1:10  1:09  2:07

 29:29  30:19  30:35
 1:12  0:50  0:16

 29  JACQUEMART Marina D21  30:56  1:15  2:44  3:35  5:50  9:54  10:58  13:05  15:51  19:11  22:10  23:42  25:07  26:47  28:37
 5909NO CapOnord  1:15  1:29  0:51  2:15  4:04  1:04  2:07  2:46  3:20  2:59  1:32  1:25  1:40  1:50

 29:49  30:43  30:56
 1:12  0:54  0:13

 30  POULAIN Odile  D50  33:36  2:56  4:24  5:24  7:56  11:46  12:57  14:34  17:31  20:31  23:17  25:09  26:49  28:21  30:18
 5909NO CapOnord  2:56  1:28  1:00  2:32  3:50  1:11  1:37  2:57  3:00  2:46  1:52  1:40  1:32  1:57

 31:46  33:15  33:36
 1:28  1:29  0:21

 31  THERY Sophie  D40  34:14  1:30  3:01  3:52  6:18  10:06  11:19  13:09  16:28  20:23  23:38  25:28  27:17  28:56  30:56
 6203NO A.RO.62  1:30  1:31  0:51  2:26  3:48  1:13  1:50  3:19  3:55  3:15  1:50  1:49  1:39  2:00

 32:29  33:53  34:14
 1:33  1:24  0:21

 32  BUCKMAN Laetitia  D35  36:19  2:53  4:52  5:33  7:44  10:45  14:35  16:07  19:08  21:34  24:41  27:07  31:03  32:26  34:00
 5909NO CapOnord  2:53  1:59  0:41  2:11  3:01  3:50  1:32  3:01  2:26  3:07  2:26  3:56  1:23  1:34

 35:08  36:02  36:19
 1:08  0:54  0:17

 33  BAUD Sandrine  D40  36:43  1:10  2:27  4:01  6:19  10:26  11:51  17:51  20:47  23:45  26:45  28:25  30:08  31:35  34:18
 6203NO A.RO.62  1:10  1:17  1:34  2:18  4:07  1:25  6:00  2:56  2:58  3:00  1:40  1:43  1:27  2:43

 35:33  36:32  36:43
 1:15  0:59  0:11

 34  PHILIPPS Marie Laure D50  41:21  1:14  2:18  2:58  4:58  7:49  8:43  9:48  25:37  28:56  31:25  32:53  34:19  35:31  37:17
 6203NO A.RO.62  1:14  1:04  0:40  2:00  2:51  0:54  1:05  15:49  3:19  2:29  1:28  1:26  1:12  1:46

 40:09  41:04  41:21
 2:52  0:55  0:17

 35  DURIEZ Corinne  D50  42:30  1:43  3:25  4:27  13:37  17:40  19:10  20:50  23:55  27:37  30:47  32:47  35:03  36:39  38:38
 6203NO A.RO.62  1:43  1:42  1:02  9:10  4:03  1:30  1:40  3:05  3:42  3:10  2:00  2:16  1:36  1:59

 40:54  42:05  42:30
 2:16  1:11  0:25

 36  LUDEWIG-JAMES Carol D75  57:15  2:19  4:39  6:41  10:23  15:19  17:04  19:21  32:50  37:56  42:09  44:47  47:12  49:45  52:38
 5907NO T.A.D.  2:19  2:20  2:02  3:42  4:56  1:45  2:17  13:29  5:06  4:13  2:38  2:25  2:33  2:53

 54:49  56:41  57:15
 2:11  1:52  0:34

 DICKBURT Rachel  B  pm  1:21  -----  3:51  5:42  8:35  9:34  10:46  13:12  16:00  18:34  21:20  22:45  24:14  25:59
 10003PO Non licencié  1:21  2:30  1:51  2:53  0:59  1:12  2:26  2:48  2:34  2:46  1:25  1:29  1:45

 27:13  28:12  28:26
 1:14  0:59  0:14

 C  (18)  2.3 km   13 P
 1(123)  2(124)  3(97)  4(94)  5(100)  6(120)  7(109)  8(118)  9(110)  10(103)  11(125)  12(113)  13(200)  A

 1  POULAIN Gael  H18  13:24  0:46  1:30  2:22  3:06  3:48  5:52  7:32  8:10  9:39  10:39  11:41  12:34  13:27  13:24
 5909NO CapOnord  0:46  0:44  0:52  0:44  0:42  2:04  1:40  0:38  1:29  1:00  1:02  0:53  0:53

 2  GUILLEMAIN clement H16  14:12  0:41  2:18  3:04  3:47  4:32  6:27  8:13  8:44  10:17  11:07  12:17  13:09  14:00  14:12
 6208NO B.A  0:41  1:37  0:46  0:43  0:45  1:55  1:46  0:31  1:33  0:50  1:10  0:52  0:51  0:12

 3  ROY Vincent  H18  14:18  0:45  1:31  2:16  2:59  3:48  5:42  7:39  8:15  9:58  10:55  12:11  13:14  14:08  14:18
 5906NO VALMO  0:45  0:46  0:45  0:43  0:49  1:54  1:57  0:36  1:43  0:57  1:16  1:03  0:54  0:10

 4  GOURLAIN Clément H18  15:04  0:46  1:34  2:21  3:06  3:55  6:01  8:00  8:38  10:20  11:21  13:04  14:00  14:55  15:04
 6205NO O²  0:46  0:48  0:47  0:45  0:49  2:06  1:59  0:38  1:42  1:01  1:43  0:56  0:55  0:09

 5  DEPANNEMAECKER Tom H16  15:05  0:48  1:28  2:28  3:15  4:07  6:17  8:19  8:57  10:53  11:55  13:06  14:08  14:54  15:05
 5909NO CapOnord  0:48  0:40  1:00  0:47  0:52  2:10  2:02  0:38  1:56  1:02  1:11  1:02  0:46  0:11

 6  THOMAS louis  H14  15:42  2:16  3:00  3:51  4:32  5:49  7:36  9:16  9:50  11:13  12:32  13:34  14:47  15:32  15:42
 6208NO B.A  2:16  0:44  0:51  0:41  1:17  1:47  1:40  0:34  1:23  1:19  1:02  1:13  0:45  0:10

 7  CHAPUS Mayeul  H14  15:44  1:05  1:55  3:01  3:57  4:48  6:52  8:54  9:35  11:20  12:15  13:27  14:31  15:32  15:44
 6205NO O²  1:05  0:50  1:06  0:56  0:51  2:04  2:02  0:41  1:45  0:55  1:12  1:04  1:01  0:12

 8  URVOY Mateo  H16  15:58  0:49  1:40  2:38  3:32  4:23  6:39  8:52  9:33  11:26  12:25  13:48  14:47  15:45  15:58
 6203NO A.RO.62  0:49  0:51  0:58  0:54  0:51  2:16  2:13  0:41  1:53  0:59  1:23  0:59  0:58  0:13
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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 C  (18)  2.3 km   13 P  (suite)

 1(123)  2(124)  3(97)  4(94)  5(100)  6(120)  7(109)  8(118)  9(110)  10(103)  11(125)  12(113)  13(200)  A

 9  DELCUSE Mathis  H14  16:20  0:48  1:55  2:47  3:36  4:43  6:49  9:10  9:53  11:46  12:58  14:20  15:19  16:08  16:20
 6205NO O²  0:48  1:07  0:52  0:49  1:07  2:06  2:21  0:43  1:53  1:12  1:22  0:59  0:49  0:12

 10  CAROULLE matteo  H14  16:35  0:54  1:48  2:39  3:57  5:24  7:33  9:33  10:14  12:03  13:11  14:29  15:29  16:25  16:35
 6208NO B.A  0:54  0:54  0:51  1:18  1:27  2:09  2:00  0:41  1:49  1:08  1:18  1:00  0:56  0:10

 11  FAGOT Nicolas  H14  16:50  1:18  2:25  3:19  4:10  5:10  7:13  9:29  10:10  11:59  13:06  14:34  15:34  16:37  16:50
 6205NO O²  1:18  1:07  0:54  0:51  1:00  2:03  2:16  0:41  1:49  1:07  1:28  1:00  1:03  0:13

 11  HERLEZ Natan  H18  16:50  0:54  1:47  2:50  3:39  4:29  6:30  8:59  9:31  12:20  13:22  14:43  15:45  16:40  16:50
 5909NO CapOnord  0:54  0:53  1:03  0:49  0:50  2:01  2:29  0:32  2:49  1:02  1:21  1:02  0:55  0:10

 13  PUGLISI-LAIFA Théo H14  17:50  1:04  2:07  3:12  4:07  5:11  8:01  10:19  11:07  13:05  14:12  15:34  16:35  17:38  17:50
 6205NO O²  1:04  1:03  1:05  0:55  1:04  2:50  2:18  0:48  1:58  1:07  1:22  1:01  1:03  0:12

 13  BERNET-ROLLANDE Quentin C  17:50  1:19  2:34  3:52  4:53  5:59  8:12  10:33  11:14  13:05  14:10  15:34  16:38  17:41  17:50
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:19  1:15  1:18  1:01  1:06  2:13  2:21  0:41  1:51  1:05  1:24  1:04  1:03  0:09

 15  RAIFF Simon  H14  22:01  1:02  2:21  3:31  4:40  5:48  8:34  11:21  12:19  14:49  16:20  18:05  19:35  21:46  22:01
 5909NO CapOnord  1:02  1:19  1:10  1:09  1:08  2:46  2:47  0:58  2:30  1:31  1:45  1:30  2:11  0:15

 16  PECQUART Judicaël H16  27:11  1:09  2:11  3:27  5:02  6:10  12:13  14:45  15:34  17:52  22:02  23:34  25:17  27:01  27:11
 6203NO A.RO.62  1:09  1:02  1:16  1:35  1:08  6:03  2:32  0:49  2:18  4:10  1:32  1:43  1:44  0:10

 17  TETU Alexandre  H16  28:41  0:56  1:46  3:02  3:57  7:51  10:16  12:50  13:33  15:37  24:04  25:42  27:06  28:30  28:41
 6203NO A.RO.62  0:56  0:50  1:16  0:55  3:54  2:25  2:34  0:43  2:04  8:27  1:38  1:24  1:24  0:11

 18  MAUCONDUIT Mathéo H14  33:07  1:37  3:51  5:42  7:10  9:12  13:45  17:26  18:27  22:00  23:52  26:58  29:00  32:54  33:07
 6208NO B.A  1:37  2:14  1:51  1:28  2:02  4:33  3:41  1:01  3:33  1:52  3:06  2:02  3:54  0:13

 D  (16)  2.3 km   13 P
 1(91)  2(124)  3(98)  4(99)  5(111)  6(120)  7(92)  8(122)  9(110)  10(103)  11(125)  12(101)  13(200)  A

 1  VEROVE Apolline  D16  15:43  0:45  1:48  3:00  3:46  4:39  7:08  9:01  10:12  11:03  12:01  13:21  14:07  15:32  15:43
 5907NO T.A.D.  0:45  1:03  1:12  0:46  0:53  2:29  1:53  1:11  0:51  0:58  1:20  0:46  1:25  0:11

 2  SANCHEZ Marlene  D  16:08  0:46  1:55  3:37  4:22  5:14  7:13  9:23  10:30  11:17  12:14  13:40  14:27  15:56  16:08
 6208NO B.A  0:46  1:09  1:42  0:45  0:52  1:59  2:10  1:07  0:47  0:57  1:26  0:47  1:29  0:12

 3  LABIT Léonie  D16  17:37  0:45  1:54  3:27  4:26  5:16  7:21  9:49  10:57  11:42  12:45  14:47  16:03  17:30  17:37
 5907NO T.A.D.  0:45  1:09  1:33  0:59  0:50  2:05  2:28  1:08  0:45  1:03  2:02  1:16  1:27  0:07

 4  ROLIN Agathe  D14  18:16  0:45  1:53  3:15  4:06  5:06  8:34  10:36  11:54  12:44  14:10  15:35  16:37  18:05  18:16
 6208NO B.A  0:45  1:08  1:22  0:51  1:00  3:28  2:02  1:18  0:50  1:26  1:25  1:02  1:28  0:11

 5  FAGOT Clémence  D16  19:16  0:53  2:17  4:46  5:38  6:41  9:02  11:24  12:41  13:38  14:59  16:31  17:28  19:07  19:16
 6205NO O²  0:53  1:24  2:29  0:52  1:03  2:21  2:22  1:17  0:57  1:21  1:32  0:57  1:39  0:09

 6  DE PAEPE Claire  D16  20:05  0:54  2:11  3:49  4:38  5:39  8:01  10:05  12:17  13:02  14:34  16:15  18:27  19:53  20:05
 5907NO T.A.D.  0:54  1:17  1:38  0:49  1:01  2:22  2:04  2:12  0:45  1:32  1:41  2:12  1:26  0:12

 7  SCHIMPF Leila  D  23:04  1:03  2:25  4:03  4:57  5:55  9:41  12:09  13:36  14:37  15:51  17:48  19:40  23:01  23:04
 5909NO CapOnord  1:03  1:22  1:38  0:54  0:58  3:46  2:28  1:27  1:01  1:14  1:57  1:52  3:21  0:03

 8  NAYET MARGOT  D18  23:14  1:25  3:00  5:15  6:20  7:26  10:25  13:10  14:52  16:16  17:47  19:41  20:53  22:59  23:14
 6208NO B.A  1:25  1:35  2:15  1:05  1:06  2:59  2:45  1:42  1:24  1:31  1:54  1:12  2:06  0:15

 9  LANDRY Pauline  D14  24:04  1:17  2:50  4:59  6:13  7:11  10:40  12:51  14:12  15:22  16:40  21:07  22:08  23:50  24:04
 6203NO A.RO.62  1:17  1:33  2:09  1:14  0:58  3:29  2:11  1:21  1:10  1:18  4:27  1:01  1:42  0:14

 10  GOSSE Coline  D14  24:15  0:56  2:25  4:32  5:31  6:46  9:40  12:25  14:03  15:46  17:25  19:35  21:59  24:00  24:15
 5909NO CapOnord  0:56  1:29  2:07  0:59  1:15  2:54  2:45  1:38  1:43  1:39  2:10  2:24  2:01  0:15

 24:02
 *200

 11  MARGUET LUCIE  D18  29:02  4:37  7:10  8:54  10:04  10:54  15:40  18:00  19:15  20:06  21:08  22:33  27:07  28:49  29:02
 6208NO B.A  4:37  2:33  1:44  1:10  0:50  4:46  2:20  1:15  0:51  1:02  1:25  4:34  1:42  0:13

 12  FAVIER elisa  D14  29:31  1:21  2:50  4:14  5:09  6:05  15:21  17:44  18:57  19:50  21:03  26:33  27:38  29:22  29:31
 6208NO B.A  1:21  1:29  1:24  0:55  0:56  9:16  2:23  1:13  0:53  1:13  5:30  1:05  1:44  0:09

 13  SENCE Marie-Pierre D  30:07  1:19  3:34  5:45  7:10  8:42  12:36  17:13  19:32  20:59  23:29  25:54  27:26  29:51  30:07
 5906NO VALMO  1:19  2:15  2:11  1:25  1:32  3:54  4:37  2:19  1:27  2:30  2:25  1:32  2:25  0:16

 14  FIRRITO lisa  D14  32:31  1:28  3:05  4:35  5:31  6:35  18:19  20:43  21:57  22:56  24:03  29:31  30:36  32:19  32:31
 6208NO B.A  1:28  1:37  1:30  0:56  1:04  11:44  2:24  1:14  0:59  1:07  5:28  1:05  1:43  0:12

 15  FLANOIS Romane  D  39:27  3:05  9:13  16:05  17:51  19:48  23:59  27:34  29:34  31:44  33:13  35:12  36:33  39:06  39:27
 10003PO Non licencié  3:05  6:08  6:52  1:46  1:57  4:11  3:35  2:00  2:10  1:29  1:59  1:21  2:33  0:21

 16  HAGARD Virginie  Jeunes  1:00:02  3:34  8:59  14:23  16:55  19:09  27:48  38:30  42:10  44:26  47:21  50:55  52:57  59:40  1:00:02
 5907NO T.A.D.  3:34  5:25  5:24  2:32  2:14  8:39  10:42  3:40  2:16  2:55  3:34  2:02  6:43  0:22

 E  (28)  2.1 km   14 P
 1(91)  2(124)  3(108)  4(99)  5(111)  6(105)  7(120)  8(92)  9(121)  10(102)  11(103)  12(125)  13(116)  14(200)

 A

 1  MALARD Matisse  H12  15:53  0:46  2:04  2:36  3:46  4:40  5:21  6:54  9:01  9:53  10:36  11:28  13:02  15:00  15:45
 0207PI VO  0:46  1:18  0:32  1:10  0:54  0:41  1:33  2:07  0:52  0:43  0:52  1:34  1:58  0:45

 15:53
 0:08

 2  RAFFINI Guillaume  E  17:03  0:37  1:37  2:11  4:47  5:42  6:23  7:34  10:13  11:22  12:09  13:03  14:26  16:13  16:52
 5909NO CapOnord  0:37  1:00  0:34  2:36  0:55  0:41  1:11  2:39  1:09  0:47  0:54  1:23  1:47  0:39

 17:03
 0:11

 3  DERYCKERE Louis  H12  17:33  0:52  2:08  2:44  4:53  5:43  6:30  8:12  10:25  11:18  12:12  13:12  14:36  16:34  17:19
 5906NO VALMO  0:52  1:16  0:36  2:09  0:50  0:47  1:42  2:13  0:53  0:54  1:00  1:24  1:58  0:45

 17:33
 0:14

 4  DRINKEBIER Baptiste E  20:05  1:07  2:29  4:34  5:50  6:54  7:42  9:39  12:06  13:03  14:08  15:08  16:51  18:55  19:52
 10003PO Non licencié  1:07  1:22  2:05  1:16  1:04  0:48  1:57  2:27  0:57  1:05  1:00  1:43  2:04  0:57

 20:05
 0:13

 5  DUGAUGEZ theo  H12  21:03  1:19  3:05  3:59  5:37  6:59  7:49  9:49  12:40  13:39  14:41  15:43  17:42  19:56  20:52
 6208NO B.A  1:19  1:46  0:54  1:38  1:22  0:50  2:00  2:51  0:59  1:02  1:02  1:59  2:14  0:56

 21:03
 0:11

 6  DESSAILLY Léandre H12  22:25  1:06  2:50  4:10  6:30  7:36  8:35  10:35  13:52  14:55  15:55  17:24  19:13  21:08  22:14
 5909NO CapOnord  1:06  1:44  1:20  2:20  1:06  0:59  2:00  3:17  1:03  1:00  1:29  1:49  1:55  1:06

 22:25
 0:11
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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 E  (28)  2.1 km   14 P  (suite)

 1(91)  2(124)  3(108)  4(99)  5(111)  6(105)  7(120)  8(92)  9(121)  10(102)  11(103)  12(125)  13(116)  14(200)
 A

 7  URVOY Ewan  H12  22:26  1:04  3:12  3:59  5:51  6:52  7:44  9:58  12:38  13:42  14:48  16:18  18:35  21:14  22:12
 6203NO A.RO.62  1:04  2:08  0:47  1:52  1:01  0:52  2:14  2:40  1:04  1:06  1:30  2:17  2:39  0:58

 22:26
 0:14

 8  DUQUENE ZOE  D12  23:12  2:17  3:56  4:48  6:58  7:56  8:36  10:53  13:38  14:35  15:37  17:15  19:28  22:05  23:00
 6208NO B.A  2:17  1:39  0:52  2:10  0:58  0:40  2:17  2:45  0:57  1:02  1:38  2:13  2:37  0:55

 23:12
 0:12

 9  DUMOLIN SIMON  H12  23:20  1:05  2:38  3:31  5:32  8:08  8:52  11:01  13:18  14:19  15:20  16:42  19:25  21:59  22:56
 6208NO B.A  1:05  1:33  0:53  2:01  2:36  0:44  2:09  2:17  1:01  1:01  1:22  2:43  2:34  0:57

 23:20
 0:24

 10  CZERNIAK Zoé  D12  25:05  1:08  2:48  3:37  5:22  6:41  7:55  10:14  13:34  14:44  15:55  18:02  20:12  23:49  24:51
 6205NO O²  1:08  1:40  0:49  1:45  1:19  1:14  2:19  3:20  1:10  1:11  2:07  2:10  3:37  1:02

 25:05
 0:14

 11  GENCE Lila  E  25:33  1:05  3:04  3:55  5:56  7:28  8:19  10:47  14:03  15:04  16:52  18:08  21:39  24:16  25:25
 6205NO O²  1:05  1:59  0:51  2:01  1:32  0:51  2:28  3:16  1:01  1:48  1:16  3:31  2:37  1:09

 25:33
 0:08

